Road Bike (female) MsF 16-39

Pos

1
b
3
4
5
]
7
g

Road Bike (female) MAF 40-39

1

2
3
4

Road Bike imale) M/F 16-39

Abdulrahman Almansoori
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116
63
50
123
122
35
128
33

44
129
77

111

64
45
5
g9
68
66
121
69
60
94
97
96
33
59
30
23
114
13
21
115
98
49
32
113
117

Samah Khaled

Lena Willoughby
Tarryn Droomer
Carla Leonar
Mikal Rubio

Meike Fickenscher
Maria Lianne Suan
Farah Almarri

Split time (7.5km)
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112:
112:
t12:
t12:
t12:
113:
112:
113:

03.
33.
46.
10.
4z.
03.
54.
47.

284
634
663
520
532
257
502
237

Finish chip time (15km)
125:28.552
125:39.005
125:46.329
125:54.315
126:46.802
27:11.257
127:31.057
127:48.140
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emilie mikulla
Marshelle Manalang
Suzette Bouwer
Nicole Claase

Glenn Bull

Salim Alsuwaidi
ERNESTO Toraliza
omar Darwish
munther juma
Reydhom Legario
Bader Alkaabi
kKhalid ahli

Peter Goodwin
Owen Ehlers
HWilliam Newman
Nikhil Agarwal
Mohamed Ibrahim
Salf Al Nuaimi
Stephen Samples
Sajin Gangadharan
Mohammed Alali
Mitch Curtis
Shanavas PA
Bhawvik Salvi
Shivanka Santiago
Ziad Keshk
SHAFEEQUE MUMDEKKATE
NAVANEETH K K
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Split time (7
0:12:39.788
0:13:28.851
0:13:40.485
0:13:54.866

Split time (7.5km)
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110
110
110:
111:
111:
111:
111:
112
111
111
H
112
112
T2
113:
-
113:
113:
113:
113:
113:
114:
115:
116:
117

35.
46.
56.
15.
13.
53.
20.
06.
55.
30.
36.
19.
36.
58.
06.
47.
03.
03.
3z.
15.
20.
22.
52.
08.
39.

759
145
859
369
435
263
792
779
458
375
608
398
560
443
362
411
833
343
513
9394
292
9382
761
331
863

Finish chip time {15km)
0:26:05.984
0:28:08.802
0:28:11.405
0:30:47.122

Finish chip time (15km)
121:36.115
122:13.247
122:52.517
123:14.993
123:26.618
123:29.093
124:17.298
124:17.396
124:20.537
124:23.161
124:30.283
125:45.151
126:54.375
27:11.643
127:29.890
127:56.868
128:03.307
128:03.356
128:26.938
128:43.618
128:46.506
130:20.237
133:56.734
136:03.544
$37:59.831
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a3
Tz
26
52

17
40
15
43

35
6
62
13
54
106
]
34
4z
9z
125
45
107

31
27

Andrea cavalet
Ayoub Alali
Kieran Duncan
Chris Dahell
Waune Kuhne
Gregory Simpson
Stephen McAteer
Ian Hennessy
Muhammad Ali Jawed
Stephen Munnery
Tobias Mueller
Ben Tilston
Evert Bouwer
Stewart Arbuckle
Badr Alzarooni
Paul Stringer
Richard 0'Neill
Michael Spencer
Armel wan Erck
Matthew Penney
CHEE-KIEM LIM
FILIPPOS GEORGOPOULOS
Ben Murrell
Ahmed Sousa
Jason Stott
Mohamed Keshk
Ian Rodgers

Time Trial Bike i(female) MsF 16-39

1

G

131
105

Vicky Gounari
Azzurra Ministrini

Time Trial Bike (female) MsF 40-99

£ o™

130
104

g7

Fiona Brenninkmeijer
Riza Concepcion

Zoe Neill

Boogie warghese

Time Trial Bike (male) HM/F 16-39

:
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T8
11
22
65
20
67
61

Yolker Voit
Harih Ibrahim
Simon Noel

Lian Aucamp
yaser albloshi
Hamad Alsabri
amer alhadhrami
Omar Farouk
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Split time (7.5km)
0:11:18.966
0:12:41.051

Split time (7.5km)

Split time (7.5
0:11:38.330
0:12:27.581
0:12:54.211
0:14:50.901

103:
110
103:
103
110
HUH
110
110

111:
111:
111:
111:
111:
111:
111:
112
112
112
t11:
112
112
t12:
t12:
b
112
112
112
113:
113:
112
113:
114:
113:
114:
114:

14,
07.
54.
55.
15.
59.
51.
51.

03.
26.
31.
41.
41.
35.
39.
21.
15.
50.
55.
4z2.
26.
45.
08.
38.
35.
43.
38.
0z.
12.
58.
09.
03.
52.
07.
29.

Split time (7.5km)

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

527
255
370
676
896
802
232
410
938
678
075
501
257
376
307
127
866
582
586
668
414
229
362
896
824
409
006

184
123
856
562
964
975
361
140

Finish chip time (15km)

Finish chip time {15km)
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r2e:
123:
124:
124:
124
124
124
125
125
1258
126
126
H:H
HaH
HH
HaH
H-H
HrH
27
H-rH
HArE
A
128:
129:
HEE
130:
$30:

58.
15.
06.
1z.
28.
39.
44.
39.
41.
48.
03.
11.
13.
14.
16.
33.
5z.
0o0.
04.
10.
26.
55.
00.
34.
39.
19.
45.

373
212
706
839
063
264
386
129
429
054
711
305
205
136
336
470
282
310
173
136
641
200
015
564
568
4398
216

0:23:32.516
0:26:32.591

Finish chip time {15km)
:18:50.
120:40.
121:04.
21:11.
121:26.
121:33.
121:54.
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Finish chip time {15km)

0:23:28.508
0:26:28.364
0:27:57.909
0:30:36.688

122:00.

380
320
381
718
838
541
261
154
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Time Trial Bike (male) M/F 16-39

Aditya S.Viswanath

3

10
11
1z
13
14

29
28
58
36
109
74

John Parkes

Azan Salah

Brian Marshall
khalifa alhashmi
Roger Prior

Time Trial Bike i(male)
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55
12
79
102
91
g1
37
46
25
3
118
a8
99
124
38
101
119
103
80
39
250

CHRIS De Nil
Joakim Franzen
Ahmed Al-Jubouri
Florent Roussel

Alexis Chatzinikolaou

ronnie de pryck
chris walker
Scott Flewellen
DANNY Cordero
keith Deans

Nick Ashwarth
Jomar Cana
Benjamin Gardiner
Lagarde Jerome
Jafar Dajani
andre viljoen
Dimitrios Kourlas
Alex Zafiropoulos
Thea Zaravinos
Kewvin Chesham
Darryn Keast

Nick Watson
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Split time (7.5km)

Pos |Bib# Athlete Gender
Pos |eib# fathiete  Jeender |
4

o O O O O

Split time (7.5km)
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136,
125,
1598,
104,
124,
143,

103:
103:
103:
110
110
110
110
$10:
110
110t
110
110:
111:
111:
111:
111:
111:
111:
111:
112
112
115:

17.
41.
44.
14,
29.
35.
35.
38.
49,
37.
58.
57.
2z.
04.
11.
00.
14,
31.
4z2.
15.
17.
42.

633
937
252
946
840
457

966
225
051
004
117
357
597
762
491
784
332
414
637
863
863
688
21
129
308
017
117
251

Finish chip time (1Skm)
122:05.
g2z,
r22:31.
2311,
r24:17.
125:55.
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Finish chip time (1%km)
113:
113:
HEOE
121
121
HE
121
122:
122
r2e:
r2e:
123:
123:
123:
123:
123:
123:
124
125
125:
125
136
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23.
40.
43.
08.
25.
33.
47.
21.
26.
38.
54.
0o0.
06.
16.
2z.
28.
58.
21.
07.
16.
22.
56.

433
334
315
783
305
057

117
123
103
307
523
414
658
448
792
057
176
982
201
368
603
143
368
485
219
896
6039
218
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